www.amphenol-industrial .com
Amphenol®
GTC-E Series
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Company Profile
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in a 30,000

Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
6
How to Order
1 2 3 4/5 6 7 8 9
Series Shell Size Service Class Shell Size & Insert Arrangement Contact Style Insert Rotation Plating Mod
GTCE 030 F 36-XG P W (072) (MXXP)
1. Series
GTCE Series and Contact Style
6. Contact Style
P Pin Contacts
S Socket Contacts
3. Service Class
A Accessory adapter
F Clamp with individual sealing grommet
(36-4 insert only).
R
(02) No thread, no accessory, environ-
mental with panel sealing gasket
Adapter with individual wire sealing
grommet
AMI Metric adapter for cable glands
RMI Metric adapter for cable glands and
environmental grommet
7. Insert Rotation
No Letter is Required for Normal Position
W
X
Y
Z
2. Shell Style
02 Box Mount Receptacle
030 Rear Panel Mount
06 Cable Plug
8. Plating
(023) Electroless Nickel
(025) Black Zinc Cobalt
(072) Conductive Gray Zinc Nickel
4/5. Shell Size & Insert Arrangement
22-22
32-XG
36-4
9. Mod
MXXP* AMI & RMI Class Only
MXXM* AMI & RMI Class Only
*Consult page #23 for cable gland options
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
7
030
Rear panel mount receptacle 030
Shell Size B Thread Class
2A L ± .012 M + .016
– .000 N + .000
– .006 P ± .008 R ± .004 S ± .012 T + .004
– .000
22 1.2500-18UNEF 1.331 .947 1.472 .157 1.252 1.614 .126
32 1.8750-16UN 1.469 .947 2.102 .157 1.752 2.244 .169
36 2.0625-16UN 1.469 .947 2.346 .157 1.937 2.500 .169
Shell Size B Thread Class
2A L ± 0.30 M + 0.016
– 0.000 N + 0.000
– 0.006 P ± 0.008 R ± 0.004 S ± 0.012 T + 0.004
– 0.000
22 1.2500-18UNEF 33.8 23.05 37.4 4.0 31.8 41.0 3.2
32 1.8750-16UN 37.3 24.05 53.4 4.0 44.5 57.0 4.3
36 2.0625-16UN 37.3 24.05 59.6 4.0 49.2 63.5 4.3
Table 1: Inches
Table 2: Millimeters
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
8
Shell Size B Thread Class
2A L ± .012 M + .016
– .000 N + .000
– .006 P ± .008 R ± .004 S ± .012 T + .004